Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, June 15, 2013

20018 28 Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz
20024 28 Pippin, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
20026 28 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 20044 ™ Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day
20055 28 Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Jump Height;g 8 #ofdogs 4 20057 ™ Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
8007 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau 20058 5 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

8 @il 1
8030 o G|I||g§n, All American, Barbara.LeBrun 20060 5 Kiah, Sberian Husky, Alicia Cyr
8033 . Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corg|, Barbara Stephens 20063 T Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
8034 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker 20070 ™8 Trixie, Border Collie, Lisa Perrino

20032 T28* Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

20033 287 Moxie, Collie, Barbara LeBrun

20034 287 Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

20042 28" Rumple, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Etre

20067 28" Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser

Judge: Michael Lappin

N

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 6

12002 ™28 Angus, Schipperke, Peter Mitchell

12004 26 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
12005 28 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
12010 ™8 Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Peter Mitchell
12040 28 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8
12025 28> BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor P Tield 9

24001 28 Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24002 28 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24009 28 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24011 ™8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24012 28 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24015 ™8 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24020 28 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
24028 ™28 Billy Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 13

16008 28 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
16011 ™8 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
16012 28 Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

16014 28 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16019 28 Gi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald Soucy

16020 ™28 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

16031 ™8 Widget, Pyrenean Shepherd, Betty Wathne

16042 28 Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake Judge: Michael Lappin
16048 28 Jordan, Miniature Poodle, Sheila Twible Standard Excellent A/B/P
16024 28 Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
16025 ™ Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
16026 28 Qliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie 4001 AXPB. gpirit, Papillon, Arlene Collins
16050 T2 Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis 4002 AXP8 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 25 Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 28
20001 ™8 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 8001 AXA - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
20002 ™ Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry 8033 A4 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
20003 ™ Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis 8034 A4 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
20004 28 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion 8023 AXPA Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy
20007 ™8 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop 8002 A& Dexter, Toy Fox Terrier, Laura Johnson
20008 ™28 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 8003 A& Degsel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
20009 ™28 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines 8004 A Santa, Papillon, Mary Scesny
20011 T2 Cheyene, Australian Shepherd, Bob Perrino 8006 A% Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
20015 28 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson 8007 A Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
20016 ™8 Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield 8008 AXB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, June 15, 2013

8009
8010
8012
8013
8014
8016
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8035
8024
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8028
8036
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AXB
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Jump Height =

12001
12002
12028
12029
12018
12004
12005
12007
12009
12010
12011

12013
12014
12015
12017
12030
12031
12032
12040
12019
12020
12021
12033
12034
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AXB
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AXB

AXB
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AXB
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AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

Lola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

12 #of dogs 24

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
Angus, Schipperke, Peter Mitchell

Rogue, All American, Shari Fedorowicz
Brutus, Border Terrier, Kate Lyons

Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff
Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Peter Mitchell

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntosh
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Wizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz

Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Sherry, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Davey, Miniature Poodle, Andrea Oshorn

Jump Height =

16003
16042
16043
16005
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16044
16045
16046
16047
16048
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16029
16049
16050

AXA

AXA
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AXPB
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Jump Height =

20001
20002
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

16 #of dogs 32
Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski

Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington

Gi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald Soucy

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold

Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Zing, Shetland Sheepdog, Kerry Peterson

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
Jordan, Miniature Poodle, Sheila Twible
Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Raven, Australian Shepherd, Donald Soucy
Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Keen, Australian Shepherd, Janet Harris
Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

20 #of dogs 37

Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Sonic, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Cape Cod Kennel Club

Saturday, June 15, 2013

20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
20026
20029
20055
20056
20057
20058
20070
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20036
20051
20059

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB
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AXPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24019
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24020

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Cheyene, Australian Shepherd, Bob Perrino
Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller

Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Pippin, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Yankee, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Trixie, Border Collie, Lisa Perrino

Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Brogan, Collie, Becky Smith

Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

Moxie, Collie, Barbara LeBrun

Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Tease, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
Brynn, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

24 #of dogs 17

Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Monahan
Stryder, Rottweiler, Laura Johnson

Brea, German Shepherd Dog, Suzanne Duffany
Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Willow, Rottweiler, Laura Johnson
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

24021 AX8  Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24022 A8 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel
Judge: Michael Lappin
Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12022 oA Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples

Burke

12035 A Morgan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16030 %A Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff

16031 oA \Widget, Pyrenean Shepherd, Betty Wathne

16032 A Cisco, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Mazzotti

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10

20037 A Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20039 OA  Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20040 oA Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

20041 %A Graycee, Labrador Retriever, Joan Paquette

20060 oA Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr

20061 A Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn MacDonald

20063 O Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

20042 AP Rumple, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Etre

20049 OA Cash, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan

20062 AP Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24015 %A Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan

24023 A Millie, Saluki, Christine Klein
Judge: Michael Lappin
Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8029 NAB - Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy

8030 NAB  Gilligan, All American, Barbara LeBrun

8037 NAP - Maddie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Judy Ryan

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2

12023 NAA Izzy, Border Terrier, Judith Watts

12025 NAP - BeaudJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 NAA Gy, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
16035 NAB - Griffin, Lakeland Terrier, William Murphy
16051 NAP Nora, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4

20044 NAB  Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day
20045 NAB - Spike, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Peloquin
20065 NAB - Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn MacDonald
20048 NAP Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6

24017 NAB L ily, Standard Poodle, Catherine Kelly
24018 NAB - \Nizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
24024 NA - Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin
24025 NAA - Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
24026 NAB - Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware
24027 NAB - SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila

Judge: Laura English

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3

4001 APB - Spirit, Papillon, Arlene Colling

4002 APB Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4003 APB - Mykelti, West Highland White Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 28
8034 AXASeren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker

8023 APA Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy
8001 AXBCali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
8002 AXB Dexter, Toy Fox Terrier, Laura Johnson

8003 AXB Deesel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8004 AXBSanta, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8006 M8 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
8007 AXB - Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

8008 AXB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
8009 AXB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8010 AXB - Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8012 M8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

8013 AXB | ola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
8014 AXB Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
8016 AXB - Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8033
8035
8024
8025
8027
8028
8036

AXJB
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AXJB
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AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12002
12029
12030
12001
12004
12005
12007
12009
12010
12011

12013
12014
12015
12017
12028
12031
12032
12040
12019
12020
12021
12033
12034
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AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16003
16032
16042
16043

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula Bettencourt
Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Mischief, Toy Poodle, Sharon Scott

Freddy, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Demi, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Sammie, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

12 #ofdogs 23

Angus, Schipperke, Peter Mitchell

Brutus, Border Terrier, Kate Lyons

Wizzar, All American, Shari Fedorowicz
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie Murphy
Scoutie, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Peter Mitchell

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona Mclntosh
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Rogue, All American, Shari Fedorowicz

Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Lukas, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Sherry, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Davey, Miniature Poodle, Andrea Osborn

16 #of dogs 35

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski
Cisco, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Mazzotti
Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, June 15, 2013

16044
16046
16055
16005
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16045
16047
16048
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16029
16049
16050
16060

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

20001
20002
20003
20010
20019
20060
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20011

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Zing, Shetland Sheepdog, Kerry Peterson
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan Wellington

Gi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald Soucy

Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Arnold
Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy
Jordan, Miniature Poodle, Sheila Twible
Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Soleil, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Raven, Australian Shepherd, Donald Soucy
Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Keen, Australian Shepherd, Janet Harris
Blondie, Brittany, Martha Francis

Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco

20 #of dogs 38

Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Kiah, Siberian Husky, Alicia Cyr

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Sonic, Border Collie, Terri Arold

Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Cheyene, Australian Shepherd, Bob Perrino

20013 AXBZing, Border Collie, Janet Harris

20014 A8 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey Rothchild
20015 MB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20016 A8 Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

20017 AXB - Tyuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
20018 X8 Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz
20020 A8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20021 AXB Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall Miller

20022 AXB - Caper, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
20024 AXB Pippin, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
20025 AXB Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20026 AXB - Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20029 AXB Yankee, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20050 AXB Mrs Peel, Australian Shepherd, Raymond Latno
20055 B 7ap, Border Collie, Judy Jo Drake

20056 AXBKeegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
20057 A8 Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
20058 AXB | ibby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20070 AXB Trixie, Border Collie, Lisa Perrino

20030 APB - Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
20031 APBBrogan, Collie, Becky Smith

20032 APB - Solo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham

20033 APBMoxie, Collie, Barbara LeBrun

20034 APB - Jack, Collie, Rolanda Dane

20036 APB - Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

20059 APBBrynn, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 18

24001 AXIA - Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24002 AXA Brig, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24003 AR AJ. Australian Shepherd, Karen Monahan
24012 AXA Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24013 AXIA - Willow, Rottweiler, Laura Johnson

24019 AXIA - Brea, German Shepherd Dog, Suzanne Duffany
24004 AXB - Stryder, Rottweiler, Laura Johnson

24005 AXB - Suede, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 AXB Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
24007 AXB Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24008 A8 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen Hocker
24009 AXB gplashl, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24010 AXB Tag, Doberman, Rae O'Leary

24011 AXB L jlly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
24020 A8 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
24021 AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24022 AXBMilan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Szczygiel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Saturday, June 15, 2013

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8029 NAB Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill Murphy
8030 NAB - Gilligan, All American, Barbara LeBrun
8031 NAB - Aurora, Dachshund, Lois Barry

Jump Height= 12
12023

#of dogs 1
NAA 1zzy, Border Terrier, Judith Watts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 NAASyn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
16035 NAB - Griffin, Lakeland Terrier, William Murphy
16051 NAPNora, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas

Jump Height= 20
20039
20065

#of dogs 2
NAB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
NAB - Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn MacDonald

Jump Height= 24
24015
24024
24025

#of dogs 3

NAB | ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
NA " Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine Martin
NA Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

Judge: Laura English

24028 M8 Billy Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Judge: Laura English
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8037 0% Maddie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Judy Ryan
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
12022 OAl Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
Burke
12035 OAl Morgan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker
12018 0% Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff
12025 0% BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16030 OA Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiff
16031 oA Widget, Pyrenean Shepherd, Betty Wathne
16037 OA April, Miniature Poodle, Andrea Osborn
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 13
20037 oAl Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
20040 OA Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
20041 oA Graycee, Labrador Retriever, Joan Paquette
20044 OA Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day
20045 OA Spike, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Peloquin
20052 OA) Cody, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Peloquin
20053 OAl " Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
20061 OAl Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn MacDonald
20063 OA Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr
20066 O Foster, Border Collie, Sharon Ware
20042 O®  Rumple, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Etre
20049 OF  Cash, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
20062 %P Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5
24017 O Lily, Standard Poodle, Catherine Kelly
24018 OAl \Nizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
24023 OA) Millie, Saluki, Christine Klein
24026 OA) " Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware
24027 O SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Jussila
Judge: Laura English
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8007 XFA Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
8010 X8 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8027 *FP8 Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12002 XFA Angus, Schipperke, Peter Mitchell

12004 X8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
12010 X8 Tessa, Lakeland Terrier, Peter Mitchell
12031 XFA Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
12032 X8 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May
12040 X8 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
12033 XFPB - Sherry, Shetland Sheepdog, Dave May

Jump Height= 16
16009 *F8 " Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin
16011 X8 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
16014 *F8  Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16020 XFA Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

#ofdogs 7

=

=N

=N

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16043 XA Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16046 XFA Zing, Shetland Sheepdog, Kerry Peterson
16060 XFPB Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav Recco
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 12
20001 XFA Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
20008 X8 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
20009 XFA Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20015 XFB - Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20016 XFA " Hurry, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
20017 *FB - Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
20018 X8 Adee, Australian Cattle Dog, Laraine Diaz
20024 XF8 " Pippin, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
20050 XFA Mrs Peel, Australian Shepherd, Raymond Latno
20056 X8 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
20057 XFA Maddie, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrea Petitto
20032 XFPBSolo, Briard, Laurie Wyndham
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 4
24001 XFA Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24002 XFA " Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24009 XF8  Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24011 XFA Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Judge: Laura English
FAST Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1
8033 OF  Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5
16003 OF  Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi Winialski
16015 OF  Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16031 9F  Widget, Pyrenean Shepherd, Betty Wathne
16044 OF Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16055 OFF " Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4
20007 OF  Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
20013 OF  Zing, Border Collie, Janet Harris
20045 OF  Spike, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Peloguin
20049 OFF Cash, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3
24003 OF  AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen Monahan

24012 F  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24015 OF  Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Judge: Laura English
FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8016 NBF Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12001 NBF  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Potvin

12029 N8F - Brutus, Border Terrier, Kate Lyons

12025 NPF BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16008 NBF  Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20002 N8F - Kalie, Border Collie, Jean Hendry

20037 NBF  Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20040 NBF Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer

20041 NBF - Graycee, Labrador Retriever, Joan Paquette

20044 NEBF Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day

20053 N8F  Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

20063 NBF - Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Cyr

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1

24026 NBF Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon Ware

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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